800
H1

H2

H3

Bib Lane Hip First

1

O 00 N O U b WN

253

Bib
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

254

Bib
20
21
22
23
24
25

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
4 5
5 6
6 7
7 8
8 9
8 10
Lane Hip
1 1
2 2
3 3
3 4
4 5
5 6
5 7
6 8
7 9
8 10
8 11
Lane Hip
1 1
2 2
3 3
3 4
4 5
5 6

Stewart
Luke
Adam
Andrew
Alasdair
Ben
Sam
Kristof
Finlay
Lewis

Logan
Ben
Blayne
Andrew
Sandy
Lachlan
Jonathan
Caleb
Declan
Daniel
Ben

Ross

Dylan
Aleksander
Gavin
Kieran
Laurence

Surname
Millar
Davidson
Brown
McaGill
McMonagle
Sandilands
Brown
Hornyik
Ross
Hainey

Beagley
Nelson
Wright
Brown
Holl
Buchanan
Marshall
Mcleod
Murray
Bradford
Grant

Dewar
Drummond
Jovcic
Cooney
Fulton
Heyes

AG

SEN
u23
u23
u20
u23
u20
u23
u23
u17

u20
SEN
u20
V40
u23
ui17
u20
ui17
SEN
SEN

u20
u23
u17
SEN
U1z
SEN

Sex

T L

T LKL KL

T L L

Club

Aberdeen/Glasgow Uni
Inverness/Highlands and Islands Uni
Aberdeen

Livingston

Cumbernauld/Red Star

Fife

Edinburgh AC

Dundee Hawkhill/St. Andrews Uni
Harmeny

Inverclyde

Livingston

Aberdeen/Stirling Uni

Giffnock North/Edinburgh Uni Hare & Hounds
Woodford Green Essex Ladies/Dunbar RC/Scottish Vets H
Central/Glasgow Uni

Inverness

Livingston

Pitreavie/Falkirk

Macclesfield/Edinburgh Uni

Shettleston

Falkirk

Edinburgh AC
Cumbernauld
Aberdeen
Edinburgh AC
Moorfoot
Oxford City/UCL

Event

800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800

800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800

800
800
800
800
800
800



H4

H5

H6

26
27
28
29
253

Bib
30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

254

Bib
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
255

Bib
47
48
49
50

5 7
6 8
7 9
8 10
8 11
Lane Hip
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
4 5
5 6
6 7
7 8
8 9
8 10
Lane Hip
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
4 5
5 6
6 7
7 8
8 9
Lane Hip
1 1
2 2
3 3
3 4

James
Alastair
Rhys
duncan
Lewis

Mark
Steven
Ewan
Fraser
Matthew
Allan
Calum
fraser
Theo
Ben

Katie
Hannah
Philippa
Beth
Mhairi
Niamh
Zoe
Victoria
Alasdair

Erin
Anise
Abbi
Zaynah

McClafferty
Scott
Crawford
macdonald
Hainey

MacDermot
Bryce

Calder
Morris
Holden
Cameron
Dick

lupton
Phillips Smith
Grant

Johnson
Cameron
Millage
Ansell
Hendry
Carr
Carruthers
Lightbody
Campbell

MacFarlane
Macaulay Orr
Macleod

Aziz

u23
u20
Uiz
u20

SEN
SEN
SEN
u20
uis
V50
uis
ul5
u20

u20
SEN
V40
SEN
SEN
u23
SEN
u20

u17
u20
U1z
u23

T KL

T L

ETssss=szzs¢x

I

Law/Strathclyde Uni
Lasswade

Aberdeen

aberdeen aac
Inverclyde

Edinburgh AC

Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Peterhead/Central
Livingston

Harmeny

Cumbernauld

Giffnock North

team east lothian
Corstorphine

Falkirk

Edinburgh AC

Aberdeen

Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Edinburgh AC/Manchester Uni

Victoria Park City of Glasgow/Strathclyde Uni

Edinburgh University
Lisburn

City of Lisburn
Cambuslang

Pitreavie
Edinburgh AC
Falkirk
Edinburgh AC

800
800
800
800

800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800

800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800

800
800
800
800



H7

H8

H9

51
52
53
54
55
123
256

Bib
56

57

58

59

60

61

257

Bib
62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

256

Bib
71
72
73
74

4 5
5 6
5 7
6 8
7 9
8 10
8 11
Lane Hip
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
Lane Hip
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
4 5
5 6
6 7
7 8
8 9
8 10
Lane Hip
1 1
2 2
3 3
3 4

grace macdonald
hannah taylor
Emily McNicol
Holly Ovens
Sofia Vidak
Sarah Coutts
James Adam
Daniel Lowe
Colin Whitby
Angus Wilkinson
Daniel Scroop
Dair Alexander
Matthew Fox

Kai Crawford
Lily Simon
Millie McClelland-Brooks
zara redmond
Katie Christie
Anna Cairns
Rachel Murray
Maisie Watson
Freya Campbell
Carolyn Cameron
James Adam
Mark Gallacher
Kieran Hardie
Andrew Grant

Paul McMonagle

ul?7
ul?7
SEN
ui7z
u20
u20

SEN
V40
u15
V45
u15
uis

Uiz
ui17
ul5
u20
Uiz
u20
u23
uis
u23

V50
u15
ui5
V50

sz szszx T LTssss=ss

=LKL

aberdeen aac

aberdeen aac
Law/Strathclyde Uni
Fife/Falkirk

Falkirk/Glasgow Sch of Sport
Pitreavie

Shettleston

Garscube

East Kilbride
Garscube/Scottish Vets H
Harmeny

Shettleston

Pitreavie

Inverclyde

kilbarchan

Falkirk

Inverness

Stornoway
Inverclyde/Glasgow Uni
Giffnock North

Edinburgh AC/Edinburgh Uni

Cambuslang

Harmeny

Strathearn
Cumbernauld/Scottish Vets H

800
800
800
800
800
800
800

800
800
800
800
800
800

800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800

800
800
800
800



H10

H11

75
76
77
78
79
257

Bib
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
258

Bib
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
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Paul
Ryan
James
Graeme
Daniel
10 Kai

O 00 N O U»n

Lane Hip

1

0000 NOO UL B~ B WNN

1 Hannah
Patrick
Caitlin
Aimee
Scarlett
Ben
Ava
Sarah
Connor

O 00 NO UL B WN

[
= O

Aaron
Mark

[EEN
N

Lane Hip

N OO U U AN WWNRR

1 Eihlinn
Jemma
Lauren
Eva
Millie
Ella
Matilda
Amy
Aneesa
10 Hannah
11 Erin

12 Isla

O 00 NO UL B WN

Forbes
McNamara

Wotherspoon

Gemmell
Mcintyre
Crawford

Macleod
Fraser
McGeachy
Anderson
Wilson
Baillie
Beaton
McNulty
Brown

Reid
Pollard

Gillespie
Macleod
McPherson
Saez

Gairn
McWilliams
Frew
Gallagher
Phillips
Sluman
Reilly
Munro

V65
u15
uU15
V55
uU15

U15
u15
uis
u17
uis
u15
U1z
u15
u23

ui5
SEN

uis
u15
uis
u15
uis
u15
ui5
u15
ui5
u15
ui5
u15

T KL

I -

<

Sz

Edinburgh AC

East Kilbride
Harmeny
Bellahouston Harriers
Harmeny

Falkirk

Giffnock North

Giffnock North/Glasgow Sch of Sport
East Kilbride

Giffnock North

East Kilbride

Inverclyde

Giffnock North

Fife

Giffnock AAC
Inverclyde

Glasgow Sch of Sport/Airdrie Harriers
Cumbernauld

Giffnock North

Giffnock North

Airdrie Harriers/Glasgow Sch of Sport
Giffnock North

East Kilbride

Giffnock North

Giffnock North

Giffnock North

Giffnock North

Giffnock North

800
800
800
800
800

800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800

800

800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800



103 8 13 Skye Smith uis w Springburn Harriers 800

258 8 14 Mark Pollard SEN Inverclyde

H12 Bib Lane Hip T54
247 1 1 Sean Frame SEN M Red Star 800
248 2 2 Luke Deighan u23 M Red Star 800
249 3 3

FR

H13 Bib Lane Hip
250 1 1 Julie McElroy V35 W VPCOG 800
251 2 2 Matthew Doig Uiz M Perth Strathtay 800
252 3 3

3000

H1 Bib Lane Hip
104 1 Kristian Jones SEN M Swansea/Dark Peak/Dundee Hawkhill 3000
105 2 Kane Elliott u23 M Falkirk 3000
106 3 Ryan Thomson SEN M Cambuslang 3000
107 4 James Donald SEN M Dundee Hawkhill 3000
108 5 Sol Sweeney SEN M Perth Strathtay/Glasgow Uni 3000
109 6 Aidan Thompson SEN M Central/Belmont 3000
110 7 Hamish Hickey u23 M Central/Stirling Uni 3000
111 8 Alastair Marshall u23 M Central 3000
112 9 Gavin Smith SEN M Cambuslang/American International College 3000
113 10 Calum Young u23 M Giffnock North/Strathclyde Uni 3000
114 11 Owen Miller SEN M Fife 3000
115 12 Jamie Burns u23 M Glasgow City/Shettleston/Glasgow Uni 3000
116 13 Nikolai Gajic u23 M Giffnock North/Glasgow Uni 3000
117 14 Christian Graham u23 M Lasswade/Dundee Uni 3000
118 15 Jamie MacKinnon SEN M Cambuslang/Strathclyde Uni 3000
119 16 Callum Tharme u23 M Gala/Edinburgh Uni 3000
120 17 Robbie Ferguson SEN M Kilbarchan/Glasgow Caledonian Uni 3000
121 18 Darrell Hastie V35 M Gala Harriers 3000
122 19 Cameron Wright u23 M Kilbarchan 3000



H2

H3

259

Bib
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
259

Bib
147
148
149
150
151

20

Lane Hip
1
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Lane Hip
1

u b~ WN

Ben

Andrew
Peter
Fraser
Tendai
Cameron
Aaron
Reiss
Kyle
Craig
Lucas
Connor
Reuben
hamish
Conan
Jamie
Finlay
Henry
Ross
Jack
Harris
Jordan
Angus

Ben

Stephen
Ewan
Jack
Aaron
Anthony

MacMillan

Thomson
Bradshaw
Gilmour
Nyabadza
Green
Grew
Marshall
Thompson
Shennan
Cairns
Bell
MacDonald
mckay
Harper
Phillips
Ross-Davie
Sutton
O'Brien
Wallace
Pagett
Phillips
Smith

MacMillan

Addison
Davidson
Eykelbosch
Odentz
Addison

u23

u20
u20
u20
u20
u20
u20
u17
u20
u17
u20
u17
U1z
u17
u20
u17
u20
u20
u20
U1z
u20
U1z
u20

u23

u23
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

EHEYEYEYEIEdE NI I I N YA <

<

L L L

Central

Fife

Inverclyde/Glasgow Uni
Victoria Park City of Glasgow

Harmeny

Giffnock North
Cambuslang

Fife

Loughview AC
Giffnock North
Inverness
Central AC
Giffnock North AAC
aberdeen aac
Giffnock North AAC
Kilmarnock
Garscube

Glasgow Uni
Giffnock North
Giffnock North
Strathearn
Kilmarnock
Inverness Harriers

Central

Corstorphine/Glasgow Uni

Peterborough & Nene Valley/Edinburgh Uni Hare & Hounds/Moray
Dacorum/Corstorphine

Aberdeen/Aberdeen Uni

Corstorphine/Glasgow Uni

3000

3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000

3000

3000
3000
3000
3000
3000



H4

152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
260

Bib
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

Lane Hip
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Ryan
Aidan
Callum
Finlay
Daryl
Yacoub
Grant
Lewis
Derek
Fearghas
Andrew
Sam
Steven
Cameron
david
Jamie
Mark

Alan
James
Jamie
Matthew
Harry
Gordon
Angus
Andrew
Michael
Andrew
Ewan
Alistair
Megan
Sarah
Annabel

Donald
Gilbride
Matthews
Murray
Reid
Bahar
Baillie
Rodgers
Rae
Thomson
Johnstone
Fernando
Murray
Sale
wright
Stevenson
Nixon

Blair
Bowness
Clements
Dailey
McaGill
Robertson
Wright
Casey
Sanderson
Grieve
Anderson
Gudgin
Keith
Calvert
Simpson

u23
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
V40
SEN
V35
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
u23
SEN
SEN
SEN

V35
SEN
SEN
u23
u20
V40
u20
SEN
u23
SEN
u20
SEN
u23
u23
SEN

LTI KL

£

Dundee Hawkhill

East Kilbride/University of Mount Olive
Kilbarchan/Glasgow Caledonian Uni
East Sutherland/Inverness

East Kilbride

Springburn

East Kilbride/Fire Service

Fife

Fife

Aberdeen/Aberdeen Uni

Rugby & Northampton/King's College London/Inverness
Fife

Aberdeen/Aberdeen Uni

Dundee Hawkhill

lothian rc

Ochil Hill Runners

Garscube

Trafford/Ipswich Jaffa/Glasgow Caledonian Uni

East Kilbride

JSK Running Club/Edinburgh Uni Hare & Hounds
Kilbarchan

Cambuslang

Team East Lothian/Hunters Bog Trotters/Haddington RC
Aberdeen

Fife

Skye & Lochalsh/Glasgow University Hares & Hounds
Glasgow University Hares & Hounds

Fife AC

Edinburgh University

Edinburgh University

Fife AC

3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000

3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000



H5

H6

183
184
185
186
265
261

Bib
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
262

Bib
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

16
17
18
19
20
21

Lane Hip

O 00 NO UL B WN -

N NN R R R R R
N R O 0N O RO

Lane Hip
1

N o ok wN

owen
stehen
John
Jack
Andrew
Rob

Louisa
Hannah
Valencia
Georgia
Hannah
Meredith
Nynke
Millie
Lesley
Eve
Emma
brogan
kirsty
Caitlin
Natasha
Heather
Chris

Paul

Innes

Jack Anderson
Fraser

Sam

Adam
Jonathan

walpole
allen
Coyle
Kirwan
McWilliam
Sparks

Brown
Ryding
Wright
Ledingham
Anderson
Reid
Mulholland
Nicholl
Bell
Mackinnon
Johnson
wallace
purcell
Purcell
Phillips
Scott
Mackay

McMahon
Wright
Donald
Armstrong
McCarthy
Wetton
Dow

SEN
V50
V45
SEN
U1z
SEN

u20
u20
u20
u20
u23
u20
SEN
u20
V45
SEN
u20
SEN
u20
u20
u20
u23
SEN

V40
u17
u17
SEN
U1z
u20
U1z

ETEsszssszssssszsssz T

T LKL

cambuslang

cumbenauld ac
Garscube/Scottish Vets H
East Kilbride

Lasswade

Edinburgh University

Garscube

Giffnock North

Giffnock North

Corstorphine/Edinburgh Uni Hare & Hounds
East Kilbride/Edinburgh Uni Hare & Hounds
Inverclyde

Inverclyde

Cambuslang

Garscube/Cumbernauld

Cambuslang

Corstorphine/Edinburgh Uni Hare & Hounds
london heathside

aberdeen aac

aberdeen aac

Dundee Hawkhill

Central AC

Inverclyde

Garscube

Team East Lothian/Hunters Bog Trotters/Haddington RC
Dundee Hawkhill

Red Star/Bellahouston Harriers

Cambuslang

Corstorphine

Cambuslang

3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000

3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000

3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000



210 8 Chris Upson V55 M Cambuslang/Scottish Vets H 3000
211 9 Mark King V50 M Cambuslang 3000
212 10 Caitlyn Heggie Uiz w Ross County 3000
213 11 amy teasdale U1z W kilbarchan 3000
214 12 Flora Henry u20 w Team East Lothian 3000
215 13 Anya MacLean u20 w Garscube 3000
216 14 Kate Gourley u23 w Lisburn 3000
217 15 Aoife Carr SEN w Glasgow uni 3000
218 16 Avril Mason V45 w Shettleston 3000
219 17 Jonathan Hunter Uiz M East Kilbride 3000
220 18 Charlotte MacPhie Uiz w Corstorphine 3000
221 19 Caitlyn Christie Uiz w Falkirk 3000
263 20 Micheal Rimmicans M

Bib Lane Hip

222 1 Fiona Matheson V60 W Falkirk/Scottish Vets H 3000
223 2 Becky Dunphy SEN W VPCOG 3000
224 3 Dave Thom V60 M Cambuslang 3000
225 4 Tuscany Wright uiz w Giffnock North 3000
226 5 Ryan Snitjer u20 M Corstorphine 3000
227 6 Lauren Doney Uiz w Corstorphine 3000
228 7 Grant Matheson V60 M Falkirk/Scottish Vets H 3000
229 8 Alicia Paton SEN W Cumbernauld/Glasgow Uni 3000
230 9 Rob Crusher V55 M Giffnock North 3000
231 10 Anne Howie V60 W Aberdeen/Scottish Vets H 3000
232 11 Eva Cameron ui7z w Corstorphine 3000
233 12 Ruby McGill u20 w Greenock Glenpark 3000
234 13 rachel stevens uiz w team east lothian 3000
264 14 David Tamburini m Inverclyde

Bib Lane Hip

235 1 Angus Wilkinson uis M East Kilbride 3000
236 2 Ben Bailie uis M East Kilbride 3000
237 3 Euan Thorpe uis M East Kilbride 3000



238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246

Dylan
Kieran
Aaron
James
Andrew
Calum
10 Skye
11 Scarlett
12 Freya

©O© 00 N O U b~

Edwards
Hardie
Reid
Alexander
Baird
Duffy
Smith
Wilson
Scobie

uU15
u15
uU15
u15
uU15
u15
U15
u15
U15

I A I

East Kilbride
Harmeny
Giffnock North
Garscube

Ross County
Ross County
Springburn
Giffnock North
Giffnock North

3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000



